ORDER EXAMPLE
30071130
MODEL
300
300
BODY
7.  Viton®GF*
8.  EPDM

	**	 Mating Option:	 Tyco 640442-2
			   Molex 22-01-2027
How to Order
iDP 300 Series, 2-Port
ACCESS ONLINE CATALOG
Obtain 3D CAD Download, CAD Viewer,
2D Dimensional Drawings, Product Images,
DataSheet PDFs, Product Accessories
iDP Valve Family
300 SERIES
Miniature
390/391 SERIES
Proportional
370/371 SERIES
3-Port
350/351 SERIES
2-Port
300
2-Port
Manifold Mount
300
2-Port
Inline, Direct Piping
•	 Inert wetted materials provide broad chemical
compatibility:
	 Body/Fitting Elements – PEEK (Polyethylethylketone)
	 Diaphragm-Poppet/Seals – Viton®-GF or EPDM
•	 Max pressure:  40 PSI [2.76 bar] standard
•	 Barb Valve, Flow rates @ 40 PSI:  50 SLPM air
or 1.45 SLPM water
•	 Manifold Valve, Flow Rate @ 40 PSI:  62 SLPM air
or 1.83 SLPM water.
•	 Coil encapsulation protects from corrosive external fluid
exposure.
•	 Various port types and manifold mounting provides
design flexibility.
•	 Robust design; Tested to beyond 20 million cycles.
•	 300 Series, 3-Port Inline Barb Valve also available.
FEATURES
Introducing Humphrey’s 300 series iDP 2-way inline
and 2-way manifold valves. Inert solenoid valves are
designed to control aggressive media in most harsh
environments. When size and space require a more
compact design consider the 300 series iDP. The flexing
diaphragm-poppet design isolates the solenoid from
media ensuring sustained performance and long life.
iDP Valves
300 Series, 2-Port
Inert Diaphragm-Poppet Valve
HUMPHREY-PRODUCTS.COM
Humphrey Life Science Group
© 2020 Humphrey Products Company, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A.
LDSIDP3002P20
Humphrey Products Company
5070 East N Avenue
Kalamazoo, MI 49048 USA
E: lsg@Humphrey-Products.com
P: 1.800.477.8707
Certified: ISO 9001:2015
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
For Pins:  Tyco 640442-2;  Molex 22-01-2027
Lead Wires:  Connect to 22 AWG x 24” length
RECOMMENDED MATING
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Screws:
SHCS #2-56 x 5/16 with 5/64 Hex Head
Screw Install Tool:
5/64 Hex Head Ball End Screw Driver
(McMaster-Carr 5497A24; Grainger 29RU75)
RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HARDWARE